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التحصيل الدراسي

في المرحلة المتوسطة والثانوية
	     النسب
الصفوف الدراسية 
	نسب النجاح في مادة العلوم

	
	%90 فما فوق
	من 89 - 80 %
	من 79 - 70 %
	من 69 - 60 %
	أقل من 50 %

	الصف الأول
	20
	45
	30
	3
	2

	الصف الثاني
	25
	40
	20
	10
	5

	الصف الثالث
	15
	20
	50
	5
	10


في المرحلة الابتدائية
	           النسب
الصفوف الدراسية
	نسب النجاح في مادة العلوم

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	الصف الأول
	20
	45
	30
	3

	الصف الثاني
	25
	40
	20
	10

	الصف الثالث
	15
	20
	50
	5
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